KATA:

6 and under Boys/Girls
6 and under Boys/Girls
6 and under Boys/Girls

7-8 Girls
7-8 Girls
7-8 Girls
7-8 Boys
7-8 Boys
7-8 Boys
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
13-14 Girls
13-14 Girls
13-14 Girls
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys
15-17 Girls
15-17 Girls
15-17 Girls
15-17 Girls
15-17 Boys
15-17 Boys
15-17 Boys
15-17 Boys
18-34 Female
18-34 Female
18-34 Female

Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate

Beginner: 10" kyu, 9t kyu, 8th kyu (White, Orange, Yellow) Novice: 7th kyu, 6th kyu, 5™ kyu, 4th kyu (Blue, Purple, Green)
Intermediate: 3" kyu, 2" kyu, 1% kyu (Brown) Advanced: (Black)

K-1
K-2

K-3

K-4

K-5

K-6

K-7

K-8

K-9

K-10
K-11
K-12
K-13
K-14
K-15
K-16
K-17
K-18
K-19
K-20
K-21
K-22
K-23
K-24
K-25
K-26
K-27
K-28
K-29
K-30
K-31
K-32
K-33
K-34
K-35
K-36
K-37
K-38
K-39
K-40

18-34 Female
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male

35 and over Female
35 and over Female
40 and over Male
40 and over Male

KUMITE:

6 and under Boys/Girls
6 and under Boys/Girls
6 and under Boys/Girls

7-8 Girls
7-8 Girls
7-8 Girls
7-8 Boys
7-8 Boys
7-8 Boys
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Girls
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
9-10 Boys
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Girls
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
11-12 Boys
13-14 Girls
13-14 Girls
13-14 Girls
13-14 Boys
13-14 Boys

Advanced
Beginner

Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced

Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice

K-41
K-42
K-43
K-44
K-45
K-46
K-47
K-48
K-49
K-50
K-51

S-1
S-2
S-3
S-4
S-5
S-6
S-7
S-8
S-9
S-10
s-11
S-12
S-13
S-14
S-15
S-16
S-17
S-18
S-19
S-20
S-21
S-22
S-23
S-24
S-25
S-26
S-27
S-28

FIESTAS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISIONS

13-14 Boys

15-17 Girls

15-17 Girls

15-17 Girls

15-17 Girls

15-17 Boys

15-17 Boys

15-17 Boys

15-17 Boys

18-34 Female
18-34 Female
18-34 Female
18-34 Female
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
18-34 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male

35 and over Female
35 and over Female
40 and over Male
40 and over Male

KOBUDO:

6-10 Boys/Girls
6-10 Boys/Girls
11-14 Boys/Girls
11-14 Boys/Girls
15-17 Boys/Girls
15-17 Boys/Girls
18 and over M/F
18 and over M/F

TEAM KATA:

14 and under M/F
14 and under M/F
14 and under M/F
15 and over M/F
15 and over M/F
15 and over M/F

Divisions with less than 5 competitors may be combined at the discretion of the Tournament Director

~

Inter/Advanced
Beginner

Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner

Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner

Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner

Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced

Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner/Novice
Inter/Advanced

Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced
Beginner
Novice
Inter/Advanced

S-29
S-30
S-31
S-32
S-33
S-34
S-35
S-36
S-37
S-38
S-39
S-40
S-41
S-42
S-43
S-44
S-45
S-46
S-47
S-48
S-49
S-50
S-51

W-1

W-3
W-4
W-5

W-7
W-8

T-1
T2
T3
T-4
T-5
T-6



