

FIESTAS CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISIONS



KATA:			18-34 Female	Advanced	K-41	13-14 Boys	Inter/Advanced	S-29
6 and under Boys/Girls	Beginner	K-1	18-34 Male	Beginner	K-42	15-17 Girls	Beginner	S-30
6 and under Boys/Girls	Novice	K-2	18-34 Male	Novice	K-43	15-17 Girls	Novice	S-31
6 and under Boys/Girls	Inter/Advanced	K-3	18-34 Male	Intermediate	K-44	15-17 Girls	Intermediate	S-32
7-8 Girls	Beginner	K-4	18-34 Male	Advanced	K-45	15-17 Girls	Advanced	S-33
7-8 Girls	Novice	K-5	35-39 Male	Beginner/Novice	K-46	15-17 Boys	Beginner	S-34
7-8 Girls	Inter/Advanced	K-6	35-39 Male	Inter/Advanced	K-47	15-17 Boys	Novice	S-35
7-8 Boys	Beginner	K-7	35 and over Female	Beginner/Novice	K-48	15-17 Boys	Intermediate	S-36
7-8 Boys	Novice	K-8	35 and over Female	Inter/Advanced	K-49	15-17 Boys	Advanced	S-37
7-8 Boys	Inter/Advanced	K-9	40 and over Male	Beginner/Novice	K-50	18-34 Female	Beginner	S-38
9-10 Girls	Beginner	K-10	40 and over Male	Inter/Advanced	K-51	18-34 Female	Novice	S-39
9-10 Girls	Novice	K-11				18-34 Female	Intermediate	S-40
9-10 Girls	Inter/Advanced	K-12	KUMITE:			18-34 Female	Advanced	S-41
9-10 Boys	Beginner	K-13	6 and under Boys/Girls	Beginner	S-1	18-34 Male	Beginner	S-42
9-10 Boys	Novice	K-14	6 and under Boys/Girls	Novice	S-2	18-34 Male	Novice	S-43
9-10 Boys	Inter/Advanced	K-15	6 and under Boys/Girls	Inter/Advanced	S-3	18-34 Male	Intermediate	S-44
11-12 Girls	Beginner	K-16	7-8 Girls	Beginner	S-4	18-34 Male	Advanced	S-45
11-12 Girls	Novice	K-17	7-8 Girls	Novice	S-5	35-39 Male	Beginner/Novice	S-46
11-12 Girls	Intermediate	K-18	7-8 Girls	Inter/Advanced	S-6	35-39 Male	Inter/Advanced	S-47
11-12 Girls	Advanced	K-19	7-8 Boys	Beginner	S-7	35 and over Female	Beginner/Novice	S-48
11-12 Boys	Beginner	K-20	7-8 Boys	Novice	S-8	35 and over Female	Inter/Advanced	S-49
11-12 Boys	Novice	K-21	7-8 Boys	Inter/Advanced	S-9	40 and over Male	Beginner/Novice	S-50
11-12 Boys	Intermediate	K-22	9-10 Girls	Beginner	S-10	40 and over Male	Inter/Advanced	S-51
11-12 Boys	Advanced	K-23	9-10 Girls	Novice	S-11			
13-14 Girls	Beginner	K-24	9-10 Girls	Inter/Advanced	S-12	KOBUDO:		
13-14 Girls	Novice	K-25	9-10 Boys	Beginner	S-13	6-10 Boys/Girls	Beginner/Novice	W-1
13-14 Girls	Inter/Advanced	K-26	9-10 Boys	Novice	S-14	6-10 Boys/Girls	Inter/Advanced	W-2
13-14 Boys	Beginner	K-27	9-10 Boys	Inter/Advanced	S-15	11-14 Boys/Girls	Beginner/Novice	W-3
13-14 Boys	Novice	K-28	11-12 Girls	Beginner	S-16	11-14 Boys/Girls	Inter/Advanced	W-4
13-14 Boys	Inter/Advanced	K-29	11-12 Girls	Novice	S-17	15-17 Boys/Girls	Beginner/Novice	W-5
15-17 Girls	Beginner	K-30	11-12 Girls	Intermediate	S-18	15-17 Boys/Girls	Inter/Advanced	W-6
15-17 Girls	Novice	K-31	11-12 Girls	Advanced	S-19	18 and over M/F	Beginner/Novice	W-7
15-17 Girls	Intermediate	K-32	11-12 Boys	Beginner	S-20	18 and over M/F	Inter/Advanced	W-8
15-17 Girls	Advanced	K-33	11-12 Boys	Novice	S-21			
15-17 Boys	Beginner	K-34	11-12 Boys	Intermediate	S-22	TEAM KATA:		
15-17 Boys	Novice	K-35	11-12 Boys	Advanced	S-23	14 and under M/F	Beginner	T-1
15-17 Boys	Intermediate	K-36	13-14 Girls	Beginner	S-24	14 and under M/F	Novice	T-2
15-17 Boys	Advanced	K-37	13-14 Girls	Novice	S-25	14 and under M/F	Inter/Advanced	T-3
18-34 Female	Beginner	K-38	13-14 Girls	Inter/Advanced	S-26	15 and over M/F	Beginner	T-4
18-34 Female	Novice	K-39	13-14 Boys	Beginner	S-27	15 and over M/F	Novice	T-5
18-34 Female	Intermediate	K-40	13-14 Boys	Novice	S-28	15 and over M/F	Inter/Advanced	T-6

<u>Beginner:</u> 10th kyu, 9th kyu, 8th kyu (White, Orange, Yellow) <u>Novice:</u> 7th kyu, 6th kyu, 5th kyu, 4th kyu (Blue, Purple, Green)

Intermediate: 3rd kyu, 2nd kyu, 1st kyu (Brown) Advanced: (Black)

Divisions with less than 5 competitors may be combined at the discretion of the Tournament Director